Product Name/Model  List Price
 Minimum
Advertised
Price
UNDERCOUNTERS
DishStar
®
 HT-E-SEER

®
 C-54 Electric Booster Heater (54kW)  $           9,860
FlightStar®
Water Treatment Item Number Item Description
04730-003-28-03 Scale Prevention System  $              970
04730-003-28-04
Replacement Cartridge for Scale Prevention
System
 $              845
04730-003-05-76 Scaltrol Water Treatment  $              592
RSC-100
Replacement Cartridge for Scaltrol Water
Treatment
 $              464
Dishtables Item Number Item Description
DTC-S70-24L Clean Side 24" - Left side installation  $           3,122
DTC-S70-24R Clean Side 24" - Right side installation  $           3,122
DTC-S70-36L Clean Side 36" - Left side installation  $           3,583
DTC-S70-36R Clean Side 36" - Right side installation  $           3,583
DTC-S70-48L Clean Side 48" - Left side installation  $           3,901
DTC-S70-48R Clean Side 48" - Right side installation  $           3,901
Assembly of all flight sections, including internal wiring, piping, thermometers and leveling of machines is performed by Jackson
factory-authorized personnel. Jackson factory-authorized personnel will also conduct performance test and operator training at
the time of assembly. Final utility connections for plumbing and electrical shall be provided by others and should be conducted by
an authorized and licensed tradesman in accordance with local and national building codes and guidelines. All Jackson Flight-
type machines come standard with a one-year parts and labor warranty and a two-year quarterly preventative maintenance
program through the local Jackson Authorized Service Agency (ASA).
 Call Factory
OTHER PRODUCTS
FLIGHT-TYPE
Page 7 of 9
Product Name/Model  List Price
 Minimum
Advertised
Price
JACKSON WWS PRICE GUIDE - EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2024
Product Description
DTC-S70-72L Clean Side 72" - Left side installation  $           4,334
DTC-S70-72R Clean Side 72" - Right side installation  $           4,334
DTS-S70-36L Soil Side 36" - Left side installation  $           5,641
DTS-S70-36R Soil Side 36" - Right side installation  $           5,641
DTS-S70-48L Soil Side 48" - Left side installation  $           5,834
DTS-S70-48R Soil Side 48" - Right side installation  $           5,834
DTS-S70-72L Soil Side 72" - Left side installation  $           6,334
DTS-S70-72R Soil Side 72" - Right side installation  $           6,334
DTU-U60-48L
Undercounter Table 48" - Left
side installation
 $           5,402